
1 5

SC# 3 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 1 5,20  3.00     2.40    1ro WIN 3 3,80  3.00     2.60   

2do PLACE 2       4,40  2.80    2do PLACE 1       5,60  4.40   

3ro SHOW 6              3.80    3ro SHOW 5              3.80   

4to 4 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 11,40 $2.00 QU paid 10,60

$2.00 EXACTA 1/2 paid $18.00 $2.00 EX 3/1 paid $22.00 $2.00 SU 3/1/5/2 paid $552.40

$2.00 TRIFECTA 1/2/6 paid $79.60 $2.00 TR 3/1/5 paid $107.00

$2.00 SUPERFECTA 1/2/6/4 paid $123.80 $2.00 DD 6/3 paid $36.60

$2.00 PICK FOUR 4/4/6/3,7 (4 right) paid $1,221.80

$2.00 PICK THREE 4/6/3 paid $242.00

$2.00 PICK FIVE 1/4/4/6/3,7 (5 right) paid $6,082.6

2 6

2 SC# 4 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 4 20,40  2.80     2.40    1ro WIN 4 2,40  2.20     2.20   

2do PLACE 2       2,20  2.20    2do PLACE 7       3,80  2.80   

3ro SHOW 5              3.20    3ro SHOW 3              2.20   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 22,40 $2.00 QU paid 4,60

$2.00 EX 4/2 paid $39.20 $2.00 DD 1/4 paid $34.60 $2.00 EX 4/7 paid $9.80 $2.00 SU 4/7/3/5 paid $35.20

$2.00 TR 4/2/5 paid $126.40 $2.00 SU 4/2/5/1 paid $157.20 $2.00 TR 4/7/3 paid $20.20

$2.00 DD 3/4 paid $4.80

$2.00 PICK THREE 6/3/4 paid $66.20

3 7

3 SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 4 9,00  3.80     2.20    1ro WIN 4 2,40  2.20     2.20   

2do PLACE 1       20,20  3.40    2do PLACE 2       2,80  2.20   

3ro SHOW 3              2.20    3ro SHOW 5              3.20   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 90,90 $2.00 QU paid 3,40

$2.00 EX 4/1 paid $129.40 $2.00 SU 4/1/3/5 paid $491.00 $2.00 EX 4/2 paid $6.00 $2.00 SU 4/2/5/7 paid $85.80

$2.00 TR 4/1/3 paid $180.00 $2.00 PICK THREE 1/4/4 paid $230.60 $2.00 TR 4/2/5 paid $26.00

$2.00 DD 4/4 paid $95.20 $2.00 DD 4/4 paid $3.80

$2.00 PICK THREE 3/4/4 paid $8.60

4 8

5 SC# 2 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 6 12,20  5.00     3.40    1ro WIN 3 6,60  4.80     2.40   

2do PLACE 2       3,80  2.40    2do PLACE 9       8,20  3.20   

3ro SHOW 4              2.20    3ro SHOW 2              2.20   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 23,20 $2.00 QU paid 27,10

$2.00 EX 6/2 paid $56.20 $2.00 SU 6/2/4/5 paid $227.20 $2.00 EX 3/9 paid $40.40 $2.00 SU 3/9/2/6 paid $2,271.20

$2.00 TR 6/2/4 paid $126.00 $2.00 PICK THREE 4/4/6 paid $363.00 $2.00 TR 3/9/2 paid $173.80

$2.00 DD 4/6 paid $64.60 $2.00 DD 4/3 paid $13.40

$2.00 PICK FOUR 3,7/1,4,6/4/3 (4 right) paid $47.60

$2.00 PICK SIX 4/6/3,7/1,4,6/4/3 (6 right) paid $1,635.00

$2.00 PICK THREE 4/4/3 paid $16.60

$2.00 PICK FIVE 6/3,7/1,4,6/4/3 (5 right) paid $351.20
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